CS3050 — Updated May 2024 — For latest specs, visit www.legrand.us/wiremold
WIREMOLD®
WMPAC Series Wall Boxes
Simplified Box Design for In-Wall
Power and Data Applications
WMPAC525, WMPAC526, WMPAC527
The WMPAC Series Wall Boxes offer access to A/V, Power and Data
applications in a simplified design for use behind flat-screen TVs.

WIREMOLD®
WMPAC Series Wall Boxes
WMPAC526 Series Wall Box Accessories Ordering Information
Catalog No./Item Description / Specifications
Lever Lock™ Plate for WMPAC526 –
Enables the attachment of small device
equipment inside the WMPAC526
series wall box. Mounting brackets
can be installed alongside the inside of
the enclosure with the tool-less Lever
Lock plate slotting into the brackets.
There are four levels to the bracket,
accommodating different height
equipment and the ability to add layers
within the box.
Country of Origin: China
WMPACL2
12.34”
313.3mm
10.00”
254.0mm
5.00”
127.0mm
12.34”
313.3mm
10.00”
254.0mm
5.00”
127.0mm
WMPAC526CVR-KIT
WMPAC526CVRWKIT
Cover Kit for WMPAC525 – This
product is available in either black
or white (W).
Country of Origin: USA
WMPAC526F-KIT
WMPAC526FW-KIT
Flange Kit for WMPAC526 – This
product is available in either black
or white (W).
Country of Origin: USA
WMPAC526P2-KIT 2-Plug In-Wall Power Kit for
WMPAC526
Country of Origin: USA
WMPAC526P4-KIT 4-Plug In-Wall Power Kit for
WMPAC526
Country of Origin: USA
WMPAC526P6-KIT 6-Plug In-Wall Power Kit for
WMPAC526
Country of Origin: USA
WMPAC526CVR-KIT
WMPAC526CVR-KIT
WMPAC526P2-KIT
WMPAC526P4-KIT
WMPAC526P6-KIT
ichadd1a
Highlight
CS3050 — Updated May 2024 — For latest specs, visit www.legrand.us/wiremold 10
WIREMOLD®
WMPAC Series Wall Boxes
WMPAC527FL Series Large In-Wall Box Ordering Information
WMPAC527FL Series Large In-Wall Box Dimensions:
 14.25" x 22" LL
Large In-Wall Box –  Designed to be mounted to a 2” x 4” [51mm x
102mm] wood stud wall 16” on center, a 2” x 4” -25ga (minimum) steel